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DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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R-2233BB

SUITE 410
RALEIGH, NC 27607
PHONE:  919.881.9939
NC COA No. F-0929

2610 WYCLIFF ROAD
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-L3-

GRADE

PROPOSED

1,
0
4
0
.5

9

PI = 995+00.00

EL = 1,034.92'

(-)1.2600% (+)0.9000%

VC = 440'

K = 204

PI = 1001+00.00

EL = 1,040.32'

(+)0.9000% (+)0.4060%

VC = 200'

K = 405

PI = 1003+00.00

EL = 1,041.13'

(+)0.4060% (+)0.6280%

VC = 200'

K = 901

42" WELDED STEEL

= 13.0   

42" WELDED STEEL Sta.  996+30

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 1,034.1

= 200.0   

= 50 

= 38      

= 996.0

= 42      

= 996.2

= 500+

El = 1021.5

STA. 995+00

BEGIN LAT. V DITCH RT.

E
l 
=
 
1,
0
0
3
.5

0

E
l 
=
 
9
9
5
.5

0
(-) 0.3529%

E
l 
=
 
9
9
3
.0

6

P
I 
=
 
9
9
6
+
5
0

(-) 4.88%

P
I 
=
 
9
9
5
+
5
0

P
I 
=
 
9
9
6
+
0
0

(-
) 3

6
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%

(-
) 16.0%

EL. 1041.76

-L3- Sta.  1004+00.00

END TIP PROJECT R-2233BB

-L3TIE- Sta.  10+00.00 - 23.00' LT

-L3- Sta.  996+27.26=

-L3TIE- Sta.  17+29.95 - 35.00' RT

-L3- Sta. 1003+54.13=

El = 993.0

PI = 996+67

END LAT. V DITCH RT.

GROUND

EXISTING
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